

GARRETT COUNTY GRAN FONDO



Garrett's Greatest 25 Cue Sheet

24.3 Miles; +2219 Feet Gain

0.00		Depart west on Bumble Bee Rd	0.00
0.37	↑	Continue Straight onto Mosser Rd	0.37
0.34	↑	Continue Straight across US-219	0.71
0.08	←	Left onto Deep Creek Dr	0.79
1.54	↗	Slight Right to stay on Deep Creek D	2.33
0.52	↑	Continue Straight across US-219 onto Rock Lodge Rd	2.85
9.42	↖	Slight left onto MD-495 N	12.27
1.03	→	Turn right onto Brenneman Rd	13.30
0.18		Arrive at AS - Bittering Fire Hall	13.48
0.00		Depart AS6 west on Brenneman Rd	13.48
0.17	←	Left onto MD-495 S	13.65
0.08	→	Right onto Orendorf Rd	13.73
2.20	←	Left onto Foxtown Rd	15.93
1.90	←	Left onto Accident Bittering Rd	17.83
0.21	→	Right onto Rock Lodge Rd	18.04
1.66	→	Right onto Mosser Rd	19.70
0.58	→	Right onto Foy Rd	20.28
1.06	←	Left onto Negro Mountain Rd	21.34
1.05	←	Left onto Bumble Bee Rd	22.39
1.91		Arrive at Finish - Garrett College	24.30